
TOP VIEW

SCALE 1 / 60

SECTION AP-AP

SCALE 1 / 60

AP

AP

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

DWG NO
Rev.

Project

Title

Client

Drawn by

Checked by
Approved by

Assembly Title

Part No.

Date

File Path

Page

Isometric

Note:

1. All dimensions are in mm.

Part No.

QTY Description

1 1

GRP Tank Shell,10.3 thick

2 2

GRP DN1000 fllange

3 2

GRP DN1000 Flange extension

4 2

PVC DN200 tee fittings

5 4

Mild steel lifting lug

6 6

Wire rope with turn buckle

GRP Septic Tank (DN3000 x L12250)     Tank 1/4

Capacity: 75,000 liters
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